Bovingdon And Flaunden Tennis Club

2021 Member Survey Results

Total Responses: 67

Complete Responses: 60



Q1: What are your reasons for being a member of BFTC?
Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

10
8
6.5 6.3
6 -
4
2
0
Access to Access to Competitive Court Friendly Opportunity Range of Value for
Local Wimbledon Tennis at all Availability local club to participate organized money
Tennis Draw Levels in individual tennis
and/or group activities
coaching

Please note that this represents weighted average —i.e. the most popular answers according to given ranking.



Q3: What do you think should be the focus for the club in the future?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0
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Please note that this represents weighted average —i.e. the most popular answers according to given ranking.



Q5: Accepting the very challenging period that we find ourselves in, how do you
view the current membership rates as recently published.

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0
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Q6: What do you think the club should do to attract new members?
Answered: 58 Skipped: 9
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Q7: As a village club, in what community activities do you think the club
should be involved?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 5
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Q8: Thinking of the tennis you enjoy and wish to play, please rank the
following activities in order of importance to you:
Answered: 62 Skipped: 5
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Please note that this represents weighted average —i.e. the most popular answers according to given ranking.



Q10: Please rate your experience at the club of the following or note N/A if
you have no experience of the activity.
Answered: 62 Skipped: 5
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Please note that this represents weighted average —i.e. the most popular answers according to given ranking.



Q11: Please rate your experience of the following junior activities or
mark N/A if you have no experience of the activity.

Answered: 62 Skipped: 5

10
8
6
4
1.7
1.3
2 -
0 Y
After School Competitive
Activities league
tennis

3.0

Group
coaching
& drills

2.1
1.8 2.0 1.7
1.2 . -
Holiday Individual Match play Social tennis Social events
clubs coaching within club activities

Please note that this represents weighted average —i.e. the most popular answers according to given ranking.



Q12: Should box leagues continue during Club Championships?
Answered: 59 Skipped: 8

100%

80%

54.24%
60% 45.76%

40%

20%

Yes No



Q13: Is the frequency of tournaments (American, floodlit etc.):
Answered: 59 Skipped: 8
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Q14: Do you feel involved in external competitive tennis teams?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 5
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Q15: Have you affiliated with the Club on the LTA site?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 5
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Q16: Do you feel you have enough opportunity for social tournament
tennis?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 5
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Q17: What time of year would you like club championships to be held?
Answered: 56 Skipped: 11
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Q18: Considering the club as a whole, how satisfied are you with the
following facilities.

Answered: 61 Skipped: 6
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Q20: Do you think enhancements to the clubhouse are needed?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 6
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Q21: Would you like to get involved in social activities off the court?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 6

No
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Yes
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Q22: If you answered yes above, what sort of activities would be of
interest?
Answered: 61 Skipped: 6
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Q23: What is your preferred method of communication for each of the
following type of communication?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 7
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Q24: Ignoring the fact that 2020 saw an increase in communication
because of the pandemic, Is the current level of communication:

Answered: 60 Skipped: 7
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Q25: Considering the club as a whole, how satisfied are you with the
following:
Answered: 60 Skipped: 7
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Q26: The right level of membership is important for the sustainability and financial management of the club. It
does however bring challenges to court bookings.
When would you support limiting court bookings to 90 minutes?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 7
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Q27: We are an un-manned club.
Would you support all player names being taken at point of booking to ensure accurate records

are kept to aid Health and Safety and booking management?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 7

No
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Yes
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Q28: Are you aware of the current following member benefits? Please tick

all that apply.
Answered: 60 Skipped: 7
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Q29: Overall, how satisfied are you with BFTC?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 7
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Q32: What would you consider to be your level of play?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 7

100%

80%

60%

40%

1.67%

Beginner

25.00%

Improver

Intermediate

13.33%

Advanced



Q33: What type of tennis do you enjoy?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 7
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Q34: What is your gender?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 7
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Q35: Are you....?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 7
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